We try to cater to

all tastes and diets.

Please ask if you
have specific re-
quirements and we
will do our best to
adapt to your

needs.

(market days)
Tuesday 08.00-15.00
Saturday 08.00-15.00

LizzyB’s Cafe
Unit 7 Market Hall
The Bridestones Shopping Centre
Victoria Street
Congleton, Cheshire CW12 1DB

LizzyB’s Cafe

English Breakfast
Served all day.

Breakfast and Lunchtime

options available.

E-mail:
lizridge61@btinternet.co
m
Fb:
https://m.me/lizzybscafe




BEVERAGES

Hot

Tea

Specialist Tea caffeine free/Fruit
Pot of Tea

Coffee flat

Americano strong black
Cappuccino

Latte (Milky.)

Chocolate Cadbury’s made with milk.

COLD BEVERAGES

Cans with sugar

Sugar free (unless priced)

Smoothies

Juice

Bottles from

Milkshakes from
fruit, sprinkles & sweets extra

CAKES ETC.
Muffin (unless priced)
Cupcakes
Scones with jam and butter

Cake slice with butter

Frangipane

Toasted Tea cake

Reg Lge.

1.50 2.00
1.75 225
Small  Lge.
1.50 2.00
1.50 2.00
1.75 225
240 275

275 3.25

1.10
0.95

1.00
0.85

0.85

2.50

1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50

1.50
1.50

LIGHT BITES AND BREAKFAST

Toast buttered
Cheese on Toast

-jam extra .50p  -per slice

Beans on Toast

Tomatoes (plum) on Toast

Egg on Toast per slice
Scrambled Egg on Toast per slice

Hot or Cold Baps From

Hot or Cold Sandwiches From

Extra items add .50p

Breakfast-Regular Bacon, Sausage, Black pud.

Egg, fresh Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans or Toma-
toes (Plum).2 Toast and cup of Tea or Coffee.
Breakfast-Large As above with extra bacon,

sausage, egg & Black Pud. Ige tea or coffee

Baked Potato with butter From
Add: Beans or Cheese for an extra 1.00

Tuna, Sweetcorn and Mayonnaise

Gluten Free English Breakfast as above but with GF:
Sausage. Baked beans and Bread

Homemade Soup From
With hot buttered French bread. Ask for vegan

or gluten free options.

Oatcake with cheese From

Extra fillings add .50p

Omelette plain
Add extra fillings i.e. cheese, mushroom or bacon ex-
tra .50p

Pancake (large English) &sugar and lemon or syrup
Pancake stack 3 small American style &syrup

As above with fruit and cream

1.00
1.75
1.50
1.50

1.75
1.75

3.00

2.50

6.50

8.50

2.50
3.50
5.00

8.00

3.50
4.50

1.50

3.00

3.00
3.50
4.50

LUNCHTIME:

Ask for our lunchtime special

BURGERS

Beef-burger 1/4lb in a bap

Cheeseburger 1/4lb with melted cheese in a
bap

Egg Burger 1/4lb with egg in a bap

Bacon Burger 1/4lb with 2 rashers of bacon In
a bap

Lizzyburger 2x1/4lbders on a bap with onions
and salad

LizzyCheeseburger 2x1/4lbders with cheese,
onions and salad on a bap.

Chicken fillet burger, chicken fillet on a bap
with salad

Veggie burger on a bap with salad

Add onions or mushrooms

CHIPS &CO.

Reg.
Chips 1.75
Cheesy Chips
Chip bap
Egg and Chips
Sausage and Chips
Sausage, Egg and Chips
Pudding, Chips, Mushy Peas & Gravy
Gammon Steak, Chips & Egg or Pineapple

Add beans, salad, tomatoes or gravy for Extra

From

3.50

3.00

3.50

3.50

4.25

5.50

6.00

4.25

4.50

0.50

Larg
2.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

3.50
4.25

6.75

7.50
.60



