

We try to cater to all tastes and diets. Please ask if you have specific requirements and we will do our best to adapt to your needs.

(market days)

Tuesday 08.00-15.00 Saturday 08.00-15.00

LizzyB's Cafe
Unit 7 Market Hall
The Bridestones Shopping Centre
Victoria Street
Congleton, Cheshire CW12 1DB

## LizzyB's Cafe

**MENU** 



English Breakfast Served all day.

Breakfast and Lunchtime options available.

<u>BEVERAGES</u>		LIGHT BITES AND BREAKFAST		LUNCHTIME:	
Hot	Reg Lge.	Toast buttered -jam extra .50p -per slice Cheese on Toast	1.00 1.75	Ask for our lunchtime special	From
Tea	1.50 2.00	Beans on Toast	1.50		3.50
Specialist Tea caffeine free/Fruit	1.75 2.25	Tomatoes (plum) on Toast	1.50	<u>BURGERS</u>	
Pot of Tea	Small Lge.	Egg on Toast per slice Scrambled Egg on Toast per slice	1.75 1.75	Beef-burger 1/4lb in a bap	3.00
Coffee flat	1.50 2.00	Hot or Cold Baps From	3.00	Cheeseburger 1/4lb with melted cheese in a bap	3.50
Americano strong black	1.50 2.00	Hot or Cold Sandwiches From	2.50	Egg Burger 1/4lb with egg in a bap	3.50
Cappuccino	1.75 2.25	Extra items add .50p		Bacon Burger 1/4lb with 2 rashers of bacon In	4.25
Latte (Milky.)	2.40 2.75	Breakfast-Regular Bacon, Sausage, Black pud.	6.50	a bap	
Chocolate Cadbury's made with milk.	2.75 3.25	Egg, fresh Tomato, Mushrooms, Beans or Tomatoes (Plum).2 Toast and cup of Tea or Coffee.  Breakfast-Large As above with extra bacon,		Lizzyburger $2x1/4$ lbders on a bap with onions and salad	5.50
		sausage, egg & Black Pud. lge tea or coffee	8.50	LizzyCheeseburger 2x1/4lbders with cheese, onions and salad on a bap.	6.00
		Baked Potato with butter From Add: Beans or Cheese for an extra 1.00	2.50 3.50	Chicken fillet burger, chicken fillet on a bap	4.25
<b>COLD BEVERAGES</b>		Tuna, Sweetcorn and Mayonnaise	5.00	with salad	4.50
Cans with sugar	1.10	Gluten Free English Breakfast as above but with GF:	8.00	Veggie burger on a bap with salad	4.50
Sugar free (unless priced)	0.95	Sausage. Baked beans and Bread	0.00	Add onions or mushrooms	0.50
Smoothies	1.00				
Juice	0.85	Homemade Soup From With hot buttered French bread. Ask for vegan	3.50 4.50	CHIPS &CO.	
Bottles from	0.85	or gluten free options.	4.50		
Milkshakes from	2.50			Reg.	Larg
fruit, sprinkles & sweets extra		Oatcake with cheese From	1.50	Chips 1.75	2.00
		Extra fillings add .50p		Cheesy Chips	3.00
CAKES ETC.				Chip bap	3.00
Muffin (unless priced)	1.50	Omelette plain	3.00	Egg and Chips	3.00
Cupcakes	1.50	Add extra fillings i.e. cheese, mushroom or bacon extra .50p		Sausage and Chips	3.50
Scones with jam and butter	1.50	·		Sausage, Egg and Chips	4.25
Cake slice with butter	1.50	Pancake (large English) & sugar and lemon or syrup	3.00	Pudding, Chips, Mushy Peas & Gravy	6.75
		Pancake stack 3 small American style &syrup	3.50	Gammon Steak, Chips & Egg or Pineapple	7.50
Frangipane Toasted Tea cake	1.50 1.50	As above with fruit and cream	4.50	Add beans, salad, tomatoes or gravy for Extra	.60